
251 Jeff Gordon 48 837 0 1 0

252 Rob Kauffman 15 809 -28 -28 2 0

253 Richard Childress 29 795 -42 -14 4 1

254 Jack Roush 99 795 -42 0 3 -1

255 Joe Gibbs 18 786 -51 -9 5 0

256 Joe Gibbs 20 768 -69 -18 6 0

257 Rick Hendrick 88 750 -87 -18 7 0

258 Walter Czarnecki 22 729 -108 -21 10 2

259 Jack Roush 16 727 -110 -2 9 0

2510 Barney Visser 78 719 -118 -8 12 2

2511 Rick Hendrick 24 713 -124 -6 14 3

2512 Linda Hendrick 5 709 -128 -4 8 -4

2513 Michael Waltrip 56 704 -133 -5 15 2

2514 Tony Stewart 39 699 -138 -5 16 2

2515 Margaret Haas 14 696 -141 -3 13 -2

2516 Roger Penske 2 691 -146 -5 11 -5

2517 Felix Sabates 1 680 -157 -11 17 0

2518 Michael Waltrip 55 671 -166 -9 19 1

2519 Richard Childress 27 658 -179 -13 18 -1

2520 Richard Petty 43 640 -197 -18 20 0

2521 Chip Ganassi 42 628 -209 -12 22 1

2522 Richard Petty 9 621 -216 -7 23 1

2523 John Henry 17 610 -227 -11 24 1

2524 Richard Childress 31 602 -235 -8 21 -3

2525 J D Gibbs 11 554 -283 -48 25 0

2526 Bob Germain 13 526 -311 -28 26 0

2527 James Finch 51 483 -354 -43 27 0

2528 Bob Jenkins 34 474 -363 -9 28 0

2529 Gene Haas 10 459 -378 -15 29 0

2530 Tad Geschickter 47 453 -384 -6 30 0

2531 Brad Jenkins 38 441 -396 -12 31 0

2532 Tommy Baldwin 7 397 -440 -44 32 0

2533 Brandon Davis 30 379 -458 -18 33 0

2534 Joe Falk 33 345 -492 -34 37 3

2535 Allan Heinke 36 342 -495 -3 35 0

2536 Ron Devine 83 341 -496 -1 34 -2

2537 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 337 -500 -4 36 -1

2538 Ron Devine 93 336 -501 -1 38 0

2539 Jerry Freeze 35 259 -578 -77 39 0

2540 Andrea Nemechek 87 189 -648 -70 41 1

941 Glen Wood 21 186 -651 -3 40 -1

2242 Mike Curb 98 117 -720 -69 42 0

1443 Bob Leavine 95 99 -738 -18 43 0

544 Michael Hillman 140 71 -766 -28 44 0

2245 Randy Humphrey 19 44 -793 -27 45 0

546 Bob Keselowski 152 17 -820 -27 46 0

947 John Cohen 44 10 -827 -7 47 0

148 Roger Penske 12 7 -830 -3 48 0

249 J D Gibbs 81 4 -833 -3 49 0

150 Larry Gunselman 37 0 -837 -4 50 0
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